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1 4025 S Fritz, Markus G 1600 10 8 200 "180" 200 200 200 200 200 "110" 200 200

2 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1560 14 8 200 "180" "161" "130" "145" 200 "180" 180 180 "145" 200 200 200 200
3 3192 M Schramm, Manfred G 1541 10 8 200 200 "161" 161 200 200 200 "120" 180 200

4 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 1521 11 8 "161" 200 "180" "161" 180 200 200 200 180 200 161

5 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 1520 17 8 "161" 200 200 200 200 "145" "145" "161" "161" "180" 180 "161" 180 180 180 "161" "145"

6 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1501 11 8 "180" 200 200 180 200 200 180 "145" 161 "105" 180

7 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 1482 8 8 161 200 180 180 161 200 200 200

8 5149 O Zahn, Thomas G 1481 14 8 180 "161" 180 "161" 200 200 "161" "161" 180 200 "145" "145" 161 180

9 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas G 1442 10 8 "130" 161 "130" 180 180 161 180 200 180 200

10 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1423 17 8 "130" 180 "125" 180 180 "115" "161" 200 "145" "161" "161" "145" "145" 161 161 200 161

11 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 1402 9 8 161 180 180 "125" 180 180 180 161 180

12 2024 W Kalinowski, Heinz Jürgen G 1380 7 7 200 200 200 200 200 200 180

13 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1295 11 8 161 "130" "115" 161 145 161 200 145 "120" 161 161

14 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 1262 8 8 145 161 125 180 161 130 180 180

15 4404 S Warisch, Gerd G 1261 10 8 125 180 145 161 "110" "115" 120 200 200 130

16 5040 O Maurus, Dietmar G 1259 11 8 161 "130" 145 "130" 145 145 161 "125" 161 180 161

17 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 1236 9 8 180 145 "110" 161 180 130 180 115 145

18 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald G 1228 8 8 125 161 200 145 161 145 161 130

19 2165 W Bott, Michaela G 1227 12 8 180 145 "115" 125 161 "115" "120" 180 "130" 130 161 145

20 4304 S Reber, Robert G 1221 8 8 200 145 120 161 145 130 120 200

21 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1221 11 8 "120" 200 130 130 "92" 130 161 "125" 200 125 145

22 2016 W Nitschke, Lars G 1211 7 7 145 200 145 200 180 180 161

23 4387 S Hacke, Ralf G 1180 8 8 130 115 120 130 180 180 125 200

24 5216 O Schrader, Jürgen G 1157 11 8 "120" "115" 145 125 145 145 130 161 161 145 "120"

25 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1151 10 8 120 125 161 125 145 130 200 145 "120" "120"

26 4302 S Hofmann, Herbert G 1146 9 8 130 125 130 130 "120" 125 200 161 145

27 5231 O Seupel, Jan G 1055 11 8 130 115 "105" 115 "105" "110" 115 145 110 145 180

28 1038 N Behrend, Matthias G 1046 7 7 125 125 130 180 161 180 145

29 4052 S Kronthaler, Thomas G 1040 8 8 115 105 125 180 120 130 120 145

30 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 1031 8 8 145 120 115 130 120 161 115 125

31 5009 O Dietrich, Uwe G 1030 11 8 130 125 "105" 125 "120" 125 "120" 145 120 130 130

32 4134 S Reile, Susanne G 1026 14 8 "96" 161 115 "110" "72" "105" 125 "110" "115" 130 120 130 120 125

33 3171 M Hübner, Hans G 1016 9 8 "110" 120 161 110 120 145 125 115 120

34 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 1001 10 8 120 120 115 115 "100" 120 130 "110" 120 161

35 1046 N Hüsing, Christian G 981 7 7 145 130 130 105 180 161 130

36 4075 S Ruf, Stefan G 955 9 8 "92" 145 110 115 145 120 100 105 115

37 4405 S Schramm, Harald G 955 12 8 145 "120" "110" 120 130 "100" 120 125 "84" 105 100 110

38 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter G 950 11 8 "84" 120 105 120 105 120 130 "92" "92" 120 130

39 2085 W Budde, Ruth G 940 13 8 "88" 110 100 115 "92" 125 120 "88" "88" 115 125 130 "96"

40 2068 W Herwig, Marcus G 916 10 7 "100" 130 130 161 "125" 130 125 "105" 110 130

41 3178 M Sperr. Stefan G 876 6 6 145 161 180 130 115 145

42 4419 S Götz, Jürgen G 875 9 8 125 100 110 "96" 110 105 110 110 105

43 3161 M Hummel, Gabriele G 861 12 8 "92" 105 115 120 "88" "84" 96 100 105 115 105 "92"

44 4295 S Warnken, Thomas G 858 10 8 "72" 105 "84" 92 110 100 125 125 96 105

45 2055 W Dykhuizen, Horst G 853 9 8 115 130 115 96 "88" 96 105 96 100

46 4373 S Lehnerer, Dieter G 851 9 8 115 96 105 105 "92" 105 100 110 115

47 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer G 850 6 6 145 130 180 105 110 180

48 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 849 7 7 88 145 161 130 125 100 100

49 2091 W Zickler, Frank G 842 8 8 125 105 110 100 96 100 96 110

50 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 840 6 6 115 130 145 125 180 145

51 2118 W Jeske, Martin G 836 7 7 96 125 145 120 115 110 125

52 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 800 8 7 68 76 "115" 125 130 161 125 115

53 4196 S Werneth, Josef G 760 8 8 110 88 84 92 96 92 110 88

54 1072 N Fischer, Harald G 741 4 4 200 180 200 161

55 4299 S Keitel, Michael G 724 8 8 60 92 60 100 96 115 105 96

56 4336 S Blaszkowski, Henryk G 695 7 6 "105" 120 110 125 110 115 115

57 4048 S Knopf, Rainer G 686 5 5 125 145 161 130 125

58 2159 W Weinert, Georg G 674 8 7 "80" 92 110 100 100 88 92 92

59 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 660 6 6 110 80 125 125 120 100

60 2139 W Paul, Holger G 635 5 5 105 145 145 125 115

61 4063 S Pichler, André G 627 6 6 110 125 88 115 105 84

62 1009 N Bunge, Jens G 580 3 3 180 200 200

63 1012 N Günther, Oliver G 580 3 3 200 180 200

64 1108 N Janik, Jochen G 561 3 3 200 161 200

65 1099 N Falk. Marina G 545 4 4 145 125 130 145

66 2143 W Burmeister, Stephan G 545 5 5 110 105 110 120 100

67 2107 W Faulstich, Janko G 530 4 4 125 145 145 115

68 4303 S Reber, Jürgen G 521 3 3 161 180 180

69 2171 W Brandl, Marcus G 488 4 4 92 161 110 125

70 - W Hipke, Andreas G 452 3 3 161 130 161

71 5157 O Schmidt, Sebastian G 450 4 4 110 125 115 100

72 4385 S Zahn, Jürgen G 405 3 3 130 145 130

73 4333 S Borst, Matthias G 357 4 4 96 64 105 92

74 - W Akyol, Sureyya G 350 3 3 120 100 130

75 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten G 325 2 2 200 125

76 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas G 320 3 3 100 120 100

77 1074 N Önder, Ismail G 310 2 2 130 180

78 1156 N Flunker, Matthias G 290 2 2 145 145

79 4440 S Schneider, Karsten G 288 3 3 92 96 100

80 2175 W Hoven, Peter G 275 2 2 145 130

81 4255 S Fuchs, Petra G 260 3 3 80 100 80

82 2174 W Hoven, Gerd G 245 2 2 120 125

83 3204 M Hahnel, Thomas G 245 2 2 115 130

84 4453 S Gebauer, Lothar G 201 2 2 96 105

85 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 200 1 1 200

86 4357 S Obermeier, Thomas G 198 2 2 110 88

87 2168 W Dreiszus, Thorsten G 180 1 1 180

88 0 O Riemer, Steffen G 180 1 1 180

89 - M Schwickert, Micheal G 180 1 1 180

90 4461 S Stärk, Günther G 180 1 1 180

91 3166 M Kissling, Ingo G 180 1 1 180

92 4149 S Kellermann, Dieter G 180 2 2 84 96

93 2149 W Külpmann, Thomas G 168 2 2 88 80

94 - W Klein, Dennis G 161 1 1 161

95 5180 O Eckard, Frank G 145 1 1 145

96 4466 S Michel, Uwe G 145 1 1 145

97 5116 O Wöllner, Sven G 145 1 1 145

98 4282 S Stotz, Andreas G 132 2 2 64 68

99 2173 W Schramm, Sascha G 130 1 1 130

100 5119 O Fritsche, Manfred G 125 1 1 125

101 3191 M Schwarz, Werner G 125 1 1 125

102 2113 W Langhammer, Stefan G 120 1 1 120

103 4421 S Süss. Rudolf G 120 1 1 120

104 - W Emmerich, Robert G 115 1 1 115

105 5029 O Janik, Holger G 110 1 1 110

106 3202 M Hahnel, Marcus G 110 1 1 110

107 - S Görner, Maik G 110 1 1 110

108 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan G 105 1 1 105

109 4318 S Gnida, Jürgen G 105 1 1 105

110 - S Amberger, Max G 100 1 1 100

111 - S Sauerheimer. Peter G 100 1 1 100

112 4456 S Bosch, Stephan G 96 1 1 96

113 2148 W Schermann, Matthias G 96 1 1 96

114 5066 O Wolf, Helmut G 96 1 1 96

115 - S Maurer, Rudolf G 88 1 1 88

116 - W Frank, Bernd G 84 1 1 84

117 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 84 1 1 84

118 4259 S Hirsch, Wolfgang G 76 1 1 76
…
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0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

1 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 1482 8 8 161 200 180 180 161 200 200 200

2 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1295 11 8 161 "130" "115" 161 145 161 200 145 "120" 161 161
3 1038 N Behrend, Matthias G 1046 7 7 125 125 130 180 161 180 145

4 1046 N Hüsing, Christian G 981 7 7 145 130 130 105 180 161 130

5 1072 N Fischer, Harald G 741 4 4 200 180 200 161

6 1009 N Bunge, Jens G 580 3 3 180 200 200

7 1012 N Günther, Oliver G 580 3 3 200 180 200

8 1108 N Janik, Jochen G 561 3 3 200 161 200

9 1099 N Falk. Marina G 545 4 4 145 125 130 145

10 1074 N Önder, Ismail G 310 2 2 130 180

11 1156 N Flunker, Matthias G 290 2 2 145 145
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0 0 12 0 0 0 3 0 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 2 0 0 14 0 0 0 3 0 12 0 0 0 0 11 0 4 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 0 0

1 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas G 1442 10 8 "130" 161 "130" 180 180 161 180 200 180 200

2 2024 W Kalinowski, Heinz Jürgen G 1380 7 7 200 200 200 200 200 200 180
3 2165 W Bott, Michaela G 1227 12 8 180 145 "115" 125 161 "115" "120" 180 "130" 130 161 145

4 2016 W Nitschke, Lars G 1211 7 7 145 200 145 200 180 180 161

5 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter G 950 11 8 "84" 120 105 120 105 120 130 "92" "92" 120 130

6 2085 W Budde, Ruth G 940 13 8 "88" 110 100 115 "92" 125 120 "88" "88" 115 125 130 "96"

7 2068 W Herwig, Marcus G 916 10 7 "100" 130 130 161 "125" 130 125 "105" 110 130

8 2055 W Dykhuizen, Horst G 853 9 8 115 130 115 96 "88" 96 105 96 100

9 2091 W Zickler, Frank G 842 8 8 125 105 110 100 96 100 96 110

10 2118 W Jeske, Martin G 836 7 7 96 125 145 120 115 110 125

11 2159 W Weinert, Georg G 674 8 7 "80" 92 110 100 100 88 92 92

12 2139 W Paul, Holger G 635 5 5 105 145 145 125 115

13 2143 W Burmeister, Stephan G 545 5 5 110 105 110 120 100

14 2107 W Faulstich, Janko G 530 4 4 125 145 145 115

15 2171 W Brandl, Marcus G 488 4 4 92 161 110 125

16 - W Hipke, Andreas G 452 3 3 161 130 161

17 - W Akyol, Sureyya G 350 3 3 120 100 130

18 2175 W Hoven, Peter G 275 2 2 145 130

19 2174 W Hoven, Gerd G 245 2 2 120 125

20 2168 W Dreiszus, Thorsten G 180 1 1 180

21 2149 W Külpmann, Thomas G 168 2 2 88 80

22 - W Klein, Dennis G 161 1 1 161

23 2173 W Schramm, Sascha G 130 1 1 130

24 2113 W Langhammer, Stefan G 120 1 1 120

25 - W Emmerich, Robert G 115 1 1 115

26 2148 W Schermann, Matthias G 96 1 1 96

27 - W Frank, Bernd G 84 1 1 84
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0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 1 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 7 0 4 2 0 0 3 0 3

1 3192 M Schramm, Manfred G 1541 10 8 200 200 "161" 161 200 200 200 "120" 180 200

2 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 1402 9 8 161 180 180 "125" 180 180 180 161 180
3 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald G 1228 8 8 125 161 200 145 161 145 161 130

4 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1151 10 8 120 125 161 125 145 130 200 145 "120" "120"

5 3171 M Hübner, Hans G 1016 9 8 "110" 120 161 110 120 145 125 115 120

6 3178 M Sperr. Stefan G 876 6 6 145 161 180 130 115 145

7 3161 M Hummel, Gabriele G 861 12 8 "92" 105 115 120 "88" "84" 96 100 105 115 105 "92"

8 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 840 6 6 115 130 145 125 180 145

9 3204 M Hahnel, Thomas G 245 2 2 115 130

10 - M Schwickert, Micheal G 180 1 1 180

11 3166 M Kissling, Ingo G 180 1 1 180

12 3191 M Schwarz, Werner G 125 1 1 125

13 3202 M Hahnel, Marcus G 110 1 1 110
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0 0 0 21 1 0 3 0 0 9 3 0 9 1 15 2 0 1 12 2 1 0 21 1 3 0 0 11 0 1 0 14 3 10 0 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 13 0 14 0 11 1 0 0 0 10 0 7 0 0 12 10 0 9 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 15 11

1 4025 S Fritz, Markus G 1600 10 8 200 "180" 200 200 200 200 200 "110" 200 200

2 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 1520 17 8 "161" 200 200 200 200 "145" "145" "161" "161" "180" 180 "161" 180 180 180 "161" "145"
3 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1501 11 8 "180" 200 200 180 200 200 180 "145" 161 "105" 180

4 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1423 17 8 "130" 180 "125" 180 180 "115" "161" 200 "145" "161" "161" "145" "145" 161 161 200 161

5 4404 S Warisch, Gerd G 1261 10 8 125 180 145 161 "110" "115" 120 200 200 130

6 4304 S Reber, Robert G 1221 8 8 200 145 120 161 145 130 120 200

7 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1221 11 8 "120" 200 130 130 "92" 130 161 "125" 200 125 145

8 4387 S Hacke, Ralf G 1180 8 8 130 115 120 130 180 180 125 200

9 4302 S Hofmann, Herbert G 1146 9 8 130 125 130 130 "120" 125 200 161 145

10 4052 S Kronthaler, Thomas G 1040 8 8 115 105 125 180 120 130 120 145

11 4134 S Reile, Susanne G 1026 14 8 "96" 161 115 "110" "72" "105" 125 "110" "115" 130 120 130 120 125

12 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 1001 10 8 120 120 115 115 "100" 120 130 "110" 120 161

13 4075 S Ruf, Stefan G 955 9 8 "92" 145 110 115 145 120 100 105 115

14 4405 S Schramm, Harald G 955 12 8 145 "120" "110" 120 130 "100" 120 125 "84" 105 100 110

15 4419 S Götz, Jürgen G 875 9 8 125 100 110 "96" 110 105 110 110 105

16 4295 S Warnken, Thomas G 858 10 8 "72" 105 "84" 92 110 100 125 125 96 105

17 4373 S Lehnerer, Dieter G 851 9 8 115 96 105 105 "92" 105 100 110 115

18 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer G 850 6 6 145 130 180 105 110 180

19 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 849 7 7 88 145 161 130 125 100 100

20 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 800 8 7 68 76 "115" 125 130 161 125 115

21 4196 S Werneth, Josef G 760 8 8 110 88 84 92 96 92 110 88

22 4299 S Keitel, Michael G 724 8 8 60 92 60 100 96 115 105 96

23 4336 S Blaszkowski, Henryk G 695 7 6 "105" 120 110 125 110 115 115

24 4048 S Knopf, Rainer G 686 5 5 125 145 161 130 125

25 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 660 6 6 110 80 125 125 120 100

26 4063 S Pichler, André G 627 6 6 110 125 88 115 105 84

27 4303 S Reber, Jürgen G 521 3 3 161 180 180

28 4385 S Zahn, Jürgen G 405 3 3 130 145 130

29 4333 S Borst, Matthias G 357 4 4 96 64 105 92

30 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas G 320 3 3 100 120 100

31 4440 S Schneider, Karsten G 288 3 3 92 96 100

32 4255 S Fuchs, Petra G 260 3 3 80 100 80

33 4453 S Gebauer, Lothar G 201 2 2 96 105

34 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 200 1 1 200

35 4357 S Obermeier, Thomas G 198 2 2 110 88

36 4461 S Stärk, Günther G 180 1 1 180

37 4149 S Kellermann, Dieter G 180 2 2 84 96

38 4466 S Michel, Uwe G 145 1 1 145

39 4282 S Stotz, Andreas G 132 2 2 64 68

40 4421 S Süss. Rudolf G 120 1 1 120

41 - S Görner, Maik G 110 1 1 110

42 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan G 105 1 1 105

43 4318 S Gnida, Jürgen G 105 1 1 105

44 - S Amberger, Max G 100 1 1 100

45 - S Sauerheimer. Peter G 100 1 1 100

46 4456 S Bosch, Stephan G 96 1 1 96

47 - S Maurer, Rudolf G 88 1 1 88

48 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 84 1 1 84
49 4259 S Hirsch, Wolfgang G 76 1 1 76
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5 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 9 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 6 0 1 7 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 10 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 7 2 0 0 0

1 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1560 14 8 200 "180" "161" "130" "145" 200 "180" 180 180 "145" 200 200 200 200

2 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 1521 11 8 "161" 200 "180" "161" 180 200 200 200 180 200 161
3 5149 O Zahn, Thomas G 1481 14 8 180 "161" 180 "161" 200 200 "161" "161" 180 200 "145" "145" 161 180

4 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 1262 8 8 145 161 125 180 161 130 180 180

5 5040 O Maurus, Dietmar G 1259 11 8 161 "130" 145 "130" 145 145 161 "125" 161 180 161

6 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 1236 9 8 180 145 "110" 161 180 130 180 115 145

7 5216 O Schrader, Jürgen G 1157 11 8 "120" "115" 145 125 145 145 130 161 161 145 "120"

8 5231 O Seupel, Jan G 1055 11 8 130 115 "105" 115 "105" "110" 115 145 110 145 180

9 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 1031 8 8 145 120 115 130 120 161 115 125

10 5009 O Dietrich, Uwe G 1030 11 8 130 125 "105" 125 "120" 125 "120" 145 120 130 130

11 5157 O Schmidt, Sebastian G 450 4 4 110 125 115 100

12 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten G 325 2 2 200 125

13 - O Riemer, Steffen G 180 1 1 180

14 5180 O Eckard, Frank G 145 1 1 145

15 5116 O Wöllner, Sven G 145 1 1 145

16 5119 O Fritsche, Manfred G 125 1 1 125

17 5029 O Janik, Holger G 110 1 1 110

18 5066 O Wolf, Helmut G 96 1 1 96
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